CAHKT-MNMETEPBYPI'

MIR
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Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle My>XUNHbI
16.12.2023 - 11:16 Results Prelim
WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
WJ 3:37.92 SATES Matthew E RSA Budapest (HUN) 07.10.2021
CR 3:37.20 BWAEPMAH Maynb CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Points: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunusa, Nva r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn
1. LUZIN Savelii 2005 Sverdlovsk Region RUS +0,74 3:44.32 847 Q
25m: 12.17 12.17 125m: 1:09.15 14.44 225m: 2:06.03 14.30 325m: 3:02.59 14.04
50m: 26.11 13.94 150m: 1:23.43 14.28 250m: 2:20.20 14.17 350m: 3:16.72 14.13
75m: 40.30 14.19 175m: 1:37.65 14.22 275m: 2:34.34 14.14 375m: 3:30.79 14.07
100m: 54.71 14.41 200m: 1:51.73 14.08 300m: 2:48.55 14.21 400m: 3:44.32 13.53
2. REZNICHENKO Vladislav 2003 Omsk Region RUS +0,65 3:45.39 835 Q
25m: 11.81 11.81 125m: 1:08.81 14.24 225m: 2:06.50 14.24 325m: 3:03.30 14.11
50m: 25.56 13.75 150m: 1:23.28 14.47 250m: 2:20.73 14.23 350m: 3:17.53 14.23
75m: 40.01 14.45 175m: 1:37.79 14.51 275m: 2:34.97 14.24 375m: 3:31.63 14.10
100m: 54.57 14.56 200m: 1:52.26 14.47 300m: 2:49.19 14.22 400m: 3:45.39 13.76
3. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 Belarus BLR +0,73 3:46.34 824 Q
25m: 12.32 12.32 125m: 1:09.18 14.38 225m: 2:06.57 14.38 3256m: 3:04.13 14.26
50m: 26.24 13.92 150m:  1:23.52 14.34 250m:  2:20.96 14.39 350m:  3:18.61 14.48
75m: 40.46 14.22 175m: 1:37.78 14.26 275m: 2:35.36 14.40 375m: 3:32.87 14.26
100m: 54.80 14.34 200m:  1:52.19 14.41 300m:  2:49.87 1451 400m:  3:46.34 13.47
4. NIKITIN Anton 2000 Republic of Tatarstan RUS +0,68 3:46.47 823 Q
25m: 12.25 12.25 125m: 1:08.77 14.34 225m: 2:06.60 14.03 325m: 3:03.75 14.20
50m: 26.25 14.00 150m:  1:23.40 14.63 250m:  2:20.92 14.32 350m:  3:18.31 14.56
75m: 40.12 13.87 175m: 1:37.88 14.48 275m: 2:35.11 14.19 375m: 3:32.57 14.26
100m: 54.43 14.31 200m: 15257 14.69 300m:  2:49.55 14.44 400m:  3:46.47 13.90
5. RTISHCHEV Aleksei 1998 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,68 3:46.63 821 Q
25m: 12.07 12.07 125m: 1:09.10 14.48 225m: 2:06.73 14.36 325m: 3:04.42 14.33
50m: 25.94 13.87 150m: 1:23.49 14.39 250m: 2:21.23 14.50 350m: 3:18.92 14.50
75m: 40.25 14.31 175m: 1:37.88 14.39 275m: 2:35.59 14.36 375m: 3:33.01 14.09
100m: 54.62 14.37 200m: 1:52.37 14.49 300m: 2:50.09 14.50 400m: 3:46.63 13.62
6. MINAKOV Andrei 2002 Republic of Tatarstan RUS +0,66 3:46.69 820 Q
25m: 11.70 11.70 125m: 1:07.27 14.09 225m: 2:04.78 14.05 325m: 3:02.98 14.72
50m: 25.06 13.36 150m: 1:21.77 14.50 250m: 2:19.07 14.29 350m: 3:18.20 15.22
75m: 38.88 13.82 175m: 1:36.32 14.55 275m: 2:33.60 14.53 375m: 3:33.03 14.83
100m: 53.18 14.30 200m: 1:50.73 14.41 300m: 2:48.26 14.66 400m: 3:46.69 13.66
7. ADEEV Denis 1997 Udmurtian Republic RUS +0,63 3:47.05 816 Q
25m: 12.28 12.28 125m: 1:09.32 14.41 225m: 2:07.30 14.30 325m: 3:04.91 14.25
50m: 26.19 13.91 150m:  1:23.92 14.60 250m:  2:22.03 14.73 350m:  3:19.61 14.70
75m: 40.45 14.26 175m: 1:38.43 14.51 275m: 2:36.15 14.12 375m: 3:33.50 13.89
100m: 54.91 14.46 200m:  1:53.00 1457 300m:  2:50.66 1451 400m:  3:47.05 13.55
8. AKIMOV Roman 2005 Moscow Region - Kemerovo Regi(RUS +0,72 3:47.26 814 Q
25m: 12.68 12.68 125m: 1:10.15 14.54 225m: 2:08.21 14.38 325m: 3:05.96 14.32
50m: 26.66 13.98 150m: 1:24.83 14.68 250m: 2:22.57 14.36 350m: 3:20.00 14.04
75m: 41.06 14.40 175m: 1:39.27 14.44 275m: 2:37.05 14.48 375m: 3:33.93 13.93
100m: 55.61 14.55 200m: 1:53.83 14.56 300m: 2:51.64 14.59 400m: 3:47.26 13.33
9. EGOROV Aleksandr 2001 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,71 3:47.54 811 R
25m: 12.44 12.44 125m: 1:10.09 14.57 225m: 2:08.11 14.53 325m: 3:06.05 14.34
50m: 26.55 14.11 150m: 1:24.52 14.43 250m: 2:22.67 14.56 350m: 3:20.36 14.31
75m: 40.90 14.35 175m: 1:39.00 14.48 275m: 2:37.18 1451 375m: 3:34.32 13.96
100m: 55.52 14.62 200m: 1:53.58 14.58 300m: 2:51.71 14.53 400m: 3:47.54 13.22
10. MALIUTIN Martin 1999 Omsk Region RUS +0,70 3:48.06 806 R
25m: 12.26 12.26 125m: 1:09.70 14.49 225m: 2:07.59 14.45 3256m: 3:05.55 14.22
50m: 26.32 14.06 150m: 1:24.16 14.46 250m: 2:22.16 14.57 350m: 3:19.90 14.35
75m: 40.65 14.33 175m: 1:38.63 14.47 275m: 2:36.70 14.54 375m: 3:34.14 14.24
100m: 55.21 14.56 200m: 1:53.14 14.51 300m: 2:51.33 14.63 400m: 3:48.06 13.92
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11. STADNIK Aleksei 2004  Moscow City RUS +0,66 3:50.48 780
25m: 12.63 12.63 125m: 1:10.42 14.74 225m: 2:09.35 14.67 325m: 3:08.27 14.57

50m: 26.83 14.20 150m: 1:25.06 14.64 250m: 2:24.26 14.91 350m: 3:22.71 14.44

75m: 41.19 14.36 175m: 1:39.81 14.75 275m: 2:38.85 14.59 375m: 3:36.65 13.94

100m: 55.68 14.49 200m: 1:54.68 14.87 300m: 2:53.70 14.85 400m: 3:50.48 13.83

12. BABINICH Egor 2007 Novgorod Region RUS +0,81 3:50.72 778
25m: 12.63 12.63 125m: 1:12.25 15.02 225m: 2:11.47 14.35 325m: 3:08.78 14.13

50m: 27.06 14.43 150m: 1:27.20 14.95 250m: 2:25.96 14.49 350m: 3:22.88 14.10

75m: 42.06 15.00 175m: 1:42.16 14.96 275m: 2:40.22 14.26 375m: 3:37.19 14.31

100m: 57.23 15.17 200m: 1:57.12 14.96 300m: 2:54.65 14.43 400m: 3:50.72 13.53

13. ZHUK Tikhon 2006 Voronezh Region RUS +0,76 3:51.57 770
25m: 12.47 12.47 125m: 1:10.77 14.47 225m: 2:09.35 14.57 325m: 3:08.25 14.83

50m: 26.76 14.29 150m: 1:25.36 14.59 250m: 2:23.91 14.56 350m: 3:23.10 14.85

75m: 41.44 14.68 175m: 1:40.08 14.72 275m: 2:38.72 14.81 375m: 3:37.66 14.56

100m: 56.30 14.86 200m: 1:54.78 14.70 300m: 2:53.42 14.70 400m: 3:51.57 13.91

14. BALABEK Galymzhan 1999 Kazakhstan KAZ +0,77 3:53.34 752
25m: 12.56 12.56 125m: 1:09.36 14.41 225m: 2:07.79 14.46 325m: 3:07.14 15.12

50m: 26.48 13.92 150m: 1:24.11 14.75 250m: 2:22.47 14.68 350m: 3:22.58 15.44

75m: 40.44 13.96 175m: 1:38.63 14.52 275m: 2:37.12 14.65 375m: 3:37.95 15.37

100m: 54.95 14,51 200m: 1:53.33 14.70 300m: 2:52.02 14.90 400m: 3:53.34 15.39

15. KIRILLOV Konstantin 2004  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,71 3:53.43 751
25m: 12.45 12.45 125m: 1:10.35 14.55 225m: 2:09.16 14.61 3256m: 3:08.50 15.11

50m: 26.73 14.28 150m: 1:25.14 14.79 250m: 2:23.78 14.62 350m: 3:23.90 15.40

75m: 41.19 14.46 175m: 1:39.85 14.71 275m: 2:38.42 14.64 375m: 3:38.94 15.04

100m: 55.80 14.61 200m: 1:54.55 14.70 300m: 2:53.39 14.97 400m: 3:53.43 14.49

16. AKSENOVSKIKH Aleksandr 2002  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,78 3:53.89 747
25m: 12.36 12.36 125m: 1:10.58 14.72 225m: 2:09.93 14.70 325m: 3:09.46 14.45

50m: 26.60 14.24 150m: 1:25.43 14.85 250m: 2:24.99 15.06 350m: 3:24.53 15.07

75m: 41.25 14.65 175m: 1:40.30 14.87 275m: 2:39.70 14.71 375m: 3:39.46 14.93

100m: 55.86 14.61 200m: 1:55.23 14.93 300m: 2:55.01 15.31 400m: 3:53.89 14.43

17. BORZOV Aleksandr 2004  Sverdlovsk Region RUS +0,51 3:54.87 738
25m: 12.64 12.64 125m: 1:09.76 14.51 225m: 2:09.04 14.90 325m: 3:09.63 15.33

50m: 26.48 13.84 150m: 1:24.49 14.73 250m: 2:23.95 14.91 350m: 3:24.88 15.25

75m: 40.80 14.32 175m: 1:39.30 14.81 275m: 2:39.09 15.14 375m: 3:40.16 15.28

100m: 55.25 14.45 200m: 1:54.14 14.84 300m: 2:54.30 15.21 400m: 3:54.87 14.71

18. VLASOV Aleksei 2007  Nizhny Novgorod Region RUS +0,68 3:55.27 734
25m: 12.23 12.23 125m: 1:11.21 14.97 225m: 2:10.71 14.83 325m: 3:11.01 14.97

50m: 26.65 14.42 150m: 1:25.94 14.73 250m: 2:25.59 14.88 350m: 3:26.29 15.28

75m: 41.21 14.56 175m: 1:40.72 14.78 275m: 2:40.68 15.09 375m: 3:40.92 14.63

100m: 56.24 15.03 200m: 1:55.88 15.16 300m: 2:56.04 15.36 400m: 3:55.27 14.35

19. MIKOLENKO Ivan 2004  Moscow City RUS +0,59 3:55.45 732
25m: 12.73 12.73 125m: 1:10.33 14.61 225m: 2:09.65 14.74 325m: 3:10.26 15.16

50m: 26.84 14.11 150m: 1:25.21 14.88 250m: 2:24.77 15.12 350m: 3:25.75 15.49

75m: 41.07 14.23 175m: 1:39.90 14.69 275m: 2:39.80 15.03 375m: 3:40.86 15.11

100m: 55.72 14.65 200m: 1:54.91 15.01 300m: 2:55.10 15.30 400m: 3:55.45 14.59

20. NOVIKOV Semen 2005 Tula Region RUS +0,76 3:55.63 730
25m: 13.17 13.17 125m: 1:11.91 14.81 225m: 2:11.77 14.92 325m: 3:11.68 14.96

50m: 27.46 14.29 150m: 1:26.98 15.07 250m: 2:26.79 15.02 350m: 3:26.65 14.97

75m: 42.36 14.90 175m: 1:41.90 14.92 275m: 2:41.77 14.98 375m: 3:41.42 14.77

100m: 57.10 14.74 200m: 1:56.85 14.95 300m: 2:56.72 14.95 400m: 3:55.63 14.21

21. ANDROSSOQV Danil 2003 Kazakhstan KAZ +0,77 3:55.80 729
25m: 12.64 12.64 125m: 1:11.95 15.06 225m: 2:11.60 14.76 325m: 3:11.53 14.98

50m: 27.23 14.59 150m: 1:27.01 15.06 250m: 2:26.67 15.07 350m: 3:26.92 15.39

75m: 42.06 14.83 175m: 1:41.61 14.60 275m: 2:41.50 14.83 375m: 3:141.71 14.79

100m: 56.89 14.83 200m: 1:56.84 15.23 300m: 2:56.55 15.05 400m: 3:55.80 14.09
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Event 11, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, MyX4uHbl

MecTo ®amunus, Nvs

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

MALETIN Aleksandr

25m: 12.94 12.94
50m: 26.92 13.98
75m: 41.85 14.93
100m: 56.52 14.67
OKUNEV Maksim
25m: 12.50 12.50
50m: 26.90 14.40
75m: 41.62 14.72
100m: 56.43 14.81
UTROBIN Vladislav
25m: 13.33 13.33
50m: 27.84 14.51
75m: 42.74 14.90
100m: 57.63 14.89
KHOTKO Nikita
25m: 12.94 12.94
50m: 27.74 14.80
75m: 42.89 15.15
100m: 58.19 15.30
LAZDIN Dmitrii
25m: 12.60 12.60
50m: 27.22 14.62
75m: 41.98 14.76
100m: 56.69 14.71
GRUZDEV Arsenii
25m: 13.36 13.36
50m: 27.92 14.56
75m: 42.66 14.74
100m: 57.62 14.96
LAVRUKHIN Artem
25m: 13.87 13.87
50m: 28.34 14.47
75m: 43.22 14.88
100m: 58.20 14.98
KRUCHENKO Alexey
25m: 12.34 12.34
50m: 26.34 14.00
75m: 41.02 14.68
100m: 55.56 14.54
MOLOKANOV Viktor
25m: 12.25 12.25
50m: 26.51 14.26
75m: 41.04 14.53
100m: 55.91 14.87
RYZHOV Aleksandr
25m: 12.34 12.34
50m: 26.48 14.14
75m: 40.92 14.44
100m: 55.50 14.58
KHOTEENKOV Aleksandr
25m: 13.14 13.14
50m: 27.69 14.55
75m: 4253 14.84
100m: 57.48 14.95

(grnanpnm e

r/p
2005

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2004

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

1998

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2001

125m:
150m:
175m:

200m:

2005

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2006

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2006

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2007

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2003

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2003

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

2004

125m:
150m:
175m:
200m:

CY3K

KomaHga

Tula Region
1:11.61 15.09
1:26.35 14.74
1:41.37 15.02
1:56.23 14.86

Kirovsk Region

1:11.43 15.00
1:26.42 14.99
1:41.51 15.09
1:56.50 14.99
Tula Region
1:12.45 14.82
1:27.42 14.97
1:42.23 14.81
1:57.18 14.95

Tula Region - Yaroslavl Region
225m:

250m:
275m:

300m:

1:13.12 14.93
1:28.38 15.26
1:43.24 14.86
1:58.34 15.10

Kaluga Region
1:11.51 14.82
1:26.63 15.12
1:41.57 14.94
1:56.68 15.11

Yaroslavl Region
1:12.65 15.03
1:27.64 14.99
1:42.61 14.97
1:57.84 15.23

Kaluga Region

1:13.03 14.83
1:28.06 15.03
1:43.25 15.19
1:58.42 15.17

Kazakhstan
1:10.69 15.13
1:25.37 14.68
1:40.52 15.15
1:55.65 15.13

Novosibirsk Region
1:41.01 45.10
1:25.75
2:11.50 45.75
1:56.35

Kaluga Region
1:10.31 14.81
1:25.25 14.94
1:40.31 15.06
1:55.53 15.22

Tula Region
1:12.44 14.96
1:27.57 15.13
1:42.82 15.25
1:58.09 15.27

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

225m:
250m:
275m:
300m:

R.T.
RUS +0,77
2:11.32 15.09
2:26.39 15.07
2:41.65 15.26
2:56.80 15.15
RUS +0,45
2:11.44 14.94
2:26.45 15.01
2:41.56 15.11
2:56.75 15.19
RUS
2:12.19 15.01
2:27.18 14.99
2:42.15 14.97
2:57.35 15.20
RUS +0,74
2:13.20 14.86
2:28.07 14.87
2:42.89 14.82
2:57.83 14.94
RUS +0,69
2:11.51 14.83
2:26.60 15.09
2:41.61 15.01
2:56.84 15.23
RUS +0,81
2:12.80 14.96
2:27.88 15.08
2:42.81 14.93
2:57.94 15.13
RUS +0,79
2:13.29 14.87
2:28.27 14.98
2:43.24 14.97
2:58.23 14.99
KAZ +0,69
2:10.58 14.93
2:25.70 15.12
2:41.35 15.65
2:56.39 15.04
RUS +0,68
2:41.93 4558
2:26.58
3:12.38 45.80
2:56.90
RUS +0,63
2:10.62 15.09
2:25.73 15.11
2:41.25 15.52
2:56.62 15.37
RUS +0,70
2:13.39 15.30
2:28.70 15.31
2:44.10 15.40
2:59.43 15.33
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CHEYP & KPIT <<

PesynbTar

3:55.89
325m: 3:11.75
350m: 3:26.86
375m: 3:41.73
400m: 3:55.89

3:55.99
325m: 3:11.73
350m: 3:26.78
375m: 3:41.73
400m: 3:55.99

3:56.44
3256m: 3:12.30
350m: 3:27.26
375m: 3:42.07
400m: 3:56.44

3:56.47
3256m: 3:12.67
350m: 3:27.67
375m: 3:42.57
400m: 3:56.47

3:56.50
3256m: 3:11.94
350m: 3:27.27
375m: 3:42.05
400m: 3:56.50

3:56.95
325m:  3:13.33
350m:  3:28.28
375m:  3:42.93
400m:  3:56.95

3:57.02
3256m: 3:13.23
350m: 3:28.13
375m: 3:42.84
400m: 3:57.02

3:57.74
350m:  3:27.96
400m:  3:57.74

3:57.87
325m: 3:43.49
350m: 3:27.93
400m: 3:57.87

3:59.64
325m: 3:12.12
350m: 3:27.94
375m: 3:43.94
400m: 3:59.64

4:00.02
3256m: 3:14.78
350m: 3:30.16
375m: 3:45.46
400m: 4:00.02
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728
14.95
15.11
14.87
14.16

727
14.98
15.05
14.95
14.26

723
14.95
14.96
14.81
14.37

723

14.84
15.00
14.90

13.90

722
15.10
15.33
14.78
14.45

718
15.39
14.95
14.65
14.02

718
15.00
14.90
14.71
14.18

711
3157
29.78

710
46.59

29.94

694
15.50
15.82
16.00
15.70

691
15.35
15.38

15.30
14.56
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33. MIAKISHEYV Egor 2003  Sverdlovsk Region RUS +0,68 4:01.14 681
25m: 13.31 13.31 125m: 1:13.77 15.21 225m: 2:15.30 15.40 325m: 3:16.42 15.31

50m: 28.19 14.88 150m: 1:29.15 15.38 250m: 2:30.51 15.21 350m: 3:31.48 15.06

75m: 43.30 15.11 175m: 1:44.50 15.35 275m: 2:45.98 15.47 375m: 3:46.60 15.12

100m: 58.56 15.26 200m: 1:59.90 15.40 300m: 3:01.11 15.13 400m: 4:01.14 1454

34. BIRYUKOQV Artyom 2006  Altay Territory RUS +0,54 4:01.80 676
25m: 12.69 12.69 125m: 1:12.09 15.38 225m: 2:13.64 15.38 325m: 3:15.36 15.53

50m: 26.78 14.09 150m: 1:27.26 15.17 250m: 2:28.97 15.33 350m: 3:31.01 15.65

75m: 41.65 14.87 175m: 1:42.74 15.48 275m: 2:44.41 15.44 375m: 3:46.74 15.73

100m: 56.71 15.06 200m: 1:58.26 15.52 300m: 2:59.83 15.42 400m: 4:01.80 15.06

35. BYCHENKOV llia 2005 Tula Region RUS +0,77 4:01.94 675
25m: 12.92 12.92 125m: 1:11.88 15.05 225m: 2:13.48 15.30 325m: 3:15.67 15.61

50m: 26.97 14.05 150m: 1:27.25 15.37 250m: 2:28.86 15.38 350m: 3:31.25 15.58

75m: 41.87 14.90 175m: 1:42.90 15.65 275m: 2:44.44 15.58 375m: 3:46.93 15.68

100m: 56.83 14.96 200m: 1:58.18 15.28 300m: 3:00.06 15.62 400m: 4:01.94 15.01

36. SIGAEV Vladislav 2006 Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area RUS +0,73 4:02.42 671
25m: 13.14 13.14 125m: 1:12.28 14.97 225m: 2:13.63 15.41 325m: 3:15.62 15.40

50m: 27.76 14.62 150m: 1:27.67 15.39 250m: 2:29.11 15.48 350m: 3:31.34 15.72

75m: 42.39 14.63 175m: 1:42.90 15.23 275m: 2:44.53 15.42 375m: 3:47.34 16.00

100m: 57.31 14.92 200m: 1:58.22 15.32 300m: 3:00.22 15.69 400m: 4:02.42 15.08

37. KOROLEV Andrei 2004  Nizhny Novgorod Region RUS +0,74 4:03.46 662
25m: 12.76 12.76 125m: 1:13.07 15.10 225m: 2:15.02 15.31 325m: 3:16.96 15.49

50m: 27.53 14.77 150m: 1:28.41 15.34 250m: 2:30.61 15.59 350m: 3:32.75 15.79

75m: 42.59 15.06 175m: 1:44.06 15.65 275m: 2:45.81 15.20 375m: 3:48.53 15.78

100m: 57.97 15.38 200m: 1:59.71 15.65 300m: 3:01.47 15.66 400m: 4:03.46 14.93

38. BILLINGS Daniel 2007  South Africa RSA +0,62 4:04.76 652
25m: 13.04 13.04 125m: 1:14.46 15.71 225m: 2:16.49 15.35 325m: 3:18.83 15.78

50m: 27.91 14.87 150m: 1:30.06 15.60 250m: 2:31.93 15.44 350m: 3:34.46 15.63

75m: 43.35 15.44 175m: 1:45.59 15.53 275m: 2:47.48 15.55 375m: 3:50.04 15.58

100m: 58.75 15.40 200m: 2:01.14 15.55 300m: 3:03.05 15.57 400m: 4:04.76 14.72

39. BIBULAYEV Yelaman 2003 Kazakhstan KAZ +0,69 4:05.40 647
25m: 12.67 12.67 125m: 1:13.48 15.32 225m: 2:16.17 15.68 325m: 3:19.25 15.50

50m: 27.64 14.97 150m: 1:29.05 15.57 250m: 2:32.05 15.88 350m: 3:34.86 15.61

75m: 42.79 15.15 175m: 1:44.59 15.54 275m: 2:47.85 15.80 375m: 3:50.35 15.49

100m: 58.16 15.37 200m: 2:00.49 15.90 300m: 3:03.75 15.90 400m: 4:05.40 15.05
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